Turniersieger VfB Hassloch AH auf dem Kleinfeld

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

AH - Mannschaften

SV Geinsheim

SG MuBbach

ASV Landau

TuS Lachen-Speyerdorf
BW Niederwangen/CH
FV 21 Hassloch

FV 21 Hassloch

TV Gimmeldingen

SC Lindenhof/Schwarzwald
Wacker Weidenthal
Turnier ausgefallen

FC 08 Hassloch

FSV Osthofen

SG MufBlbach

SV Geinsheim

FC 08 Hassloch

Freizeitmanschaften

Kommune Schieber
Kommune Schieber
Kommune Schieber
Kommune Schieber
Kommune Schieber
Zimmerei Ackermann
Sigma Sport
Grashoppers

Team Jotzo

Sigma Sport

Team Jotzo
Gerustbau Kramer

FC Sandbuckel
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